
 

Detroit Area Restaurants 
Please let us know if you need further information or reservations. 

 
Corktown 

 

  Name Location Phone Website 
Bobcat Bonnie’s  1800 Michigan Ave 313.962.1383 bobcatbonnies.com  
Green Dot Stables 2200 W. Lafayette Blvd 313.962.5588 greendotstables.com/  
Ima  2015 Michigan Ave 313.502.5959 imanoodles.com/  
Johnny Noodle King 2601 W Fort St 313.309.7946 johnnynoodleking.com/  
Mercury Burger Bar 2163 Michigan Ave 313.964.5000 mercuryburgerbar.com  
Mudgie’s 1300 Porter St 313.961.2000 mudgiesdeli.com/  
Nemo’s Bar 1384 Michigan Ave 313.965.3180 nemosdetroit.com/  
Ottava Via 1400 Michigan Ave  313.962.5500 ottavaviadetroit.com/  
Slows Bar BQ 2138 Michigan Ave 313.962.9828 slowsbarbq.com  
TAP  MGM Grand Detroit 313.465.1234 mgmgranddetroit/tap  

 
Downtown Business District  

 

Name Location Phone Website 
7 Greens 1222 Library St 313.964.9005 7greens.com  
Avalon Int’l Breads & Café 1049 Woodward Ave 313.285.8006 www.avalonbreads.net 
American/Lafayette Coney 
Islands 

114 or 118 W. Lafayette 313.961.7758 
313.964.8918 

americanconeyisland.com  

Basement Burger Bar 1326 Brush St 313.818.3708 basementburgerbar  
Buddy’s Broadway location 313.765.1500 Buddyspizza.com/downt

own-detroit 
Buffalo Wild Wings 1218 Randolph St 313.961.9453 buffalowildwings.com  
Calexico 1040 Woodward Ave 313.262.2361 calexico.net   
Cornerstone Barrel House 1456 Woodward Ave 313.338.3238 cornerstonedetroit.com  
Detroit Brewing Company 1529 Broadway 313.962.1529 detroitbeerco.com  
Dime Store 719 Griswold St 313.962.9106 eatdimestore.com  
Downtown Louie’s Lounge 30 Clifford Street 313.961.1600 downtownlouieslounge  
La Lanterna 1224 Griswold 313.962.8821  
La Pecora Nera 1514 Washington Blvd 313.315.3040 lapecoraneradetroit  
Leila 1245 Griswold St 313.816.8100 leiladetroit.com 
Lumen Detroit 1903 Grand River 313.626.5005 lumendetroit.com 
Maru Sushi & Grill 160 Fort Street 313.315.3100 marusushi.com  



 
Parc 800 Woodward 313.922.PARC parcdetroit.com  
Prime & Proper 1145 Griswold St 313.636.3100 primeandproperdetroit 
Roast – A Michael Symon 
Restaurant 

Westin Book Cadillac  313.961.2500 roastdetroit.com    

Shake Shack 660 Woodward Ave 313.672.0501 shakeshack.com/detroit  
Standby 225 Gratiot Ave 313.241.5719 standbydetroit.com  
Sweetwater Tavern 400 E. Congress 313.962.2210 sweetwatertavern.net  
Texas de Brazil 1000 Woodward Ave 313.964.4333 texasdebrazil.com  
The Block 3919 Woodward Ave 313.832.0892 theblockdet.com/  
The Hudson Cafe 1241 Woodward Ave 313.237.1000 hudson-cafe.com  
Townhouse 500 Woodward Ave 313.723.1000 eatattownhouse.com  
Vertical Wine Bar 1538 Centre St 313.732.9463 verticaldetroit  
Vincente’s Cuban Cuisine 1250 Library St 313.962.8800 vicente.us  
Wright & Co.  1500 Woodward Ave 313.962.7711 wrightdetroit.com  

 
The District Detroit 

Name Location Phone Website 
Besa 600 Woodward Ave  313.315.3000 www.Besadetroit.com 
Bookies Bar & Grille 2208 Cass Ave 313.962.1319 bookiesbar.com  
Brass Rail Pizza Bar 18 W. Adams 313.964.0782 brassraildetroit.com  
Brush Street Stadium Deli 2458 Brush Street 313.656.4640 brushstreetstadiumdeli 
Cliff Bells 2030 Park Ave 313.961.2543 cliffbells.com  
Elwood Bar & Grill 30 E Adams Ave 313.962.2337 elwoodgrill.com  
Grand Trunk Pub 612 Woodward Ave 313.961.3043 grandtrunk.pub 
Harry’s Detroit 2482 Clifford  313.964.1575 harrysdetroit.com  
Hockeytown Café 2301 Woodward Ave 313.965.9500 hockeytowncafe.com  
Hot Taco 2233 Park Ave 313.963.4545 hottacodetroit.com 

Kid Rock’s Made in Detroit 2645 Woodward Ave 313.462.8620 kidrockrestaurant.com 

Olin 25 E Grand River Ave 313.774.1190 www.olindetroit.com 

San Morello 1400 Woodward Ave 313.209.4100 www.sanmorello.com 

Tin Roof Detroit 47 E. Adams Ave. St. 313.262.6114 tinroofdetroit.com 

Rusted Crow 78 W. Adams 313-782-4751 rustedcrowdetroit.com  

The Royce 76 W. Adams 313.481.2160 theroycedetroit.com  

Savannah Blue 1431 Times Square  313.926.0783 savannahbluedetroit 
ZZ Market & Grill 210 Henry Street 313.816.0003  



 
 

Eastern Market 
Name Location Phone Website 

Amore da Roma 3401 Riopelle St 313.831.5940 amoredaroma.com  
Eastern Market Brewing Co 2515 Riopelle St 248.556.5512 easternmarket.beer/  
Stache International 1416 E. Fisher Fwy 313.974.6895 stacheinternational.com 
Supino Pizzaria 2457 Russell Street 313.567.7879 supinopizzeria.com  
Thomas Magee’s Sporting 
House 

1408 Fisher Fwy 313.263.4342 thomasmagees.com  

Vivio’s Food & Spirits 2460 Market Street 313.393.1711 vivios-food-spirits  
 

Greektown 
Name Location Phone Website 

Firebird Tavern 419 Monroe Ave 313.782.4189 firebirdtavern.com  
Fishbone’s Rhythm Kitchen 
Café  

400 Monroe 313.965.4600 fishbonesusa.com  

Flood’s Bar & Grill 731 St. Antoine 313.963.1090 floodsdetroit.com  
Loco’s Tex-Mex Grill 454 E. Lafayette 313.965.3737 locosdetroit.com  
Monroe Market – Open 24/7 Greektown Hotel 313.223.2999 monroe-market/  
Niki’s Pizza 735 Beaubien 313.961.8020 nikisdetroit.com  
Pappy’s Bar & Grill 517 Monroe Ave 313.983.4000  
Pegasus Taverna 585 Monroe Ave 313.964.6800 pegasustavernas.com  
Prism Steakhouse 555 Lafayette 313.309.2499 restaurants/prism/  
Redsmoke Barbeque 558 Monroe Ave 313.962.2100 redsmoke.net/  
Wahlburgers 569 Monroe Ave 313.209.4499 wahlburgersrestaurant  

 
 
 

Midtown 
Name Location Phone Website 

Bucharest 110 Piquette Ave / 436 
W. Columbia 

313.965.311 bucharestgrill.com  

Cass Café 4620 Cass Ave 313.831.1400 casscafe.com  
Detroit Shipping Co. 474 Peterboro 313.462.4973 detroitshippingcompany  
Go Sy Thai 4240 Cass Ave 313.638.1467 gosythai.com  
Grey Ghost 47 Watson St 313.262.6534 greyghostdetroit.com  
HopCat 4265 Woodward Ave 313.769.8828 hopcat.com  



 
Jolly Pumpkin  551 W. Canfield St. #9 313.262.6115 jollypumpkin.com  
Mario’s Detroit 4222 Second Avenue 313.832.1616 mariosdetroit.com/  
Majestic Café 4140 Woodward Ave 313.833.9700 majesticdetroit.com  
Motor City Brew Works 470 W. Canfield St. 313.832.2700 motorcitybeer.com  
Pho Lucky Detroit – Midtown 3111 Woodward Ave 313.338.3895 pholucky.net/  
Selden Standard 3921 Second Ave 313.438.5055 seldenstandard.com  
Shangri-La 4710 Cass Ave 313.974.7669 midtownshangri-la.com  
The Block 3919 Woodward Ave 313.832.0892 theblockdet.com/  
The Whitney 4421 Woodward Ave 313.832.5700 thewhitneydetroit.com 
Traffic Jam & Snug 511 W. Canfield St 313.831.9470 trafficjamdetroit.com  
Union Street 4145 Woodward Ave 313.831.3965 unionstreetdetroit.com  

 
Renaissance Center – Waterfront  

https://gmrencen.com/dining/  
 

Name Location Phone Website 
Andiamo Detroit Riverfront 400 Renaissance Center 313.567.6700 andiamoitalia.com/det-

riverfront (open Dec 24th: 
5pm–9pm; closed Dec 25th ) 

Beyond Juicery    
Joe Muer 400 Renaissance Center  313.567.3867 joemuer/det-riverfront/  
Panera Bread 300 Renaissance Center  313.818.4133 panerabread/mi/det  
Highlands Steakhouse 400 Renaissance Center – 

Floors 71 & 72 
313.877.9090 
closed Dec 25 

highlandsdetroit.com/  

Potbelly’s 300 Renaissance Center  313.566.0028  

 
 

COUNTER SERVICE OPTIONS 
Name Location Phone 

Burger King 100 Renaissance Center 313.259.8900 
Bucharest Grill 1623 Michigan Ave 313.965.3111 
Five Guys 508 Monroe St 313.237.7777 
Jimmy Johns 95 Monroe St 313.963.9131 
Jimmy Johns 615 Griswold St 313.963.1044 
Potbelly Sandwich Shop 777 Woodward Ave, #150 313.309.4197 
Subway 28 W. Adams 313.963.9166 
Subway 660 Woodward Ave 313.963.7770 
Subway 1401 Beaubien St 313.962.0909 



 
 

CONVENIENCE/DRUG STORES/GROCERY 
Name Location Phone 

Athens Grocery Co.  579 Monroe Ave  313.961.1149 
CVS Pharmacy  1037 Woodward Ave   313.963.1007 
Eve’s Downtown Gourmet 1411 Washington Blvd  313.964.4100 
Jazzy Convenience Store 1424 Woodward   313.974.7599 
State Deli & Grocery 1200 Washington Blvd 313.963.5141 
Wally’s Convenience Store  161 West Congress     313.963.1007 
Whole Foods  115 Mack Ave  313.576.5300 
7-Eleven (open Dec 25th) 2660 E. Jefferson Ave 313.567.0150 
7-Eleven (open Dec 25th) 139 Cadillac Square   313.965.2432 

 


